RTS - PH+ Series - PHD Broadcast Intercom Headset
PH+ Series - PHD Broadcast Intercom Headset
u Fully rotating boom microphone placement for
right or left side use
u Boom mounted, noise-cancelling microphone
u Soft, pliable ear cushions and headband pads
The PHD Series headset is a dual-sided lightweight
headset for the ultimate in daylong comfort. Offering a

Pin 5 Headphone 2 High Red
Case N/C
Ordering information
PHD-A4F-150 Double Side Dyn Headset A4F 150 ohm
Double-sided headset, 150 Ohm, boom mounted noise-
canceling microphone, 4-pin Female XLR connector.
Order number PHD-A4F-150 | F.01U.398.225
PHD-A4M-150 Double Side Dyn Headset A4M 150 ohm
Double-sided headset, 150 Ohm, boom mounted noise-
canceling microphone, 4-pin Male XLR connector.
Order number PHD-A4M-150 | F.01U.398.226
PHD-A5M-300 Double Side Dyn Headset A5M 300 ohm
Double-sided headset, 300 Ohm, boom mounted noise-
canceling microphone, 5-pin Male XLR connector.
Order number PHD-A5M-300 | F.01U.398.227
Accessories
PHP-EC2 PH+ SERIES LEATHERETTE EAR CUSHIONS
2PK
Large ear cushion, durable leatherette material.
Order number PHP-EC2 | F.01U.402.282
PHP-HBP PH+ HEADBAND PAD
Large, leatherette ear cushion with Velcro for easy
installation.
Order number PHP-HBP | F.01U.402.284
PHP-HBPM PH+ HEADBAND PAD AND HOLDER
Large cushion headband pad and headband pad holder,
pre-attached.
Order number PHP-HBPM | F.01U.402.283
PHP-HC PH+ HYGIENE COVERS
Breathable fabric hygienic ear cushion covers, easy to
install
Order number PHP-HC | F.01U.402.285
Represented by:
RTS
12000 Portland Avenue South Burnsville
Minnesota 55337
U.S.A.
© Bosch Security Systems 2023 | Data subject to change without notice
F.01U.403.047 | 202307191617 | V1 | July 19, 2023